
PORTO WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
From 03 To 09 July 2017 -- Porto (PT)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR
Gr-Rank

SANCHEZ Faraco Jaime ES 60 43 1.395 4 13 8 1

KIYOTA Atsushi JP 58 67 0.865 2 6 5 2

SOARES Jose Miguel PT 33 50 0.660 0 6 5 3

ANDERSEN Thomas DK 60 38 1.578 4 7 7 1

MALACRITA Stefano IT 36 69 0.521 2 3 2 2

GARONNAT Daniel FR 43 81 0.530 0 3 3 3

GOMES Vasco PT 60 67 0.895 4 5 4 1

PINARD Patrice FR 51 66 0.772 2 5 3 2

ULUDAGLILAR Gokhan TR 38 65 0.584 0 5 4 3

HOFMAN Glenn NL 60 61 0.983 4 9 4 1

TOMAS Fernando PT 56 88 0.636 2 7 4 2

THUER Herbert AT 43 75 0.573 0 5 4 3

SCHMIED Georg AT 60 58 1.034 4 10 6 1

BAYATLI Ahmet TR 55 45 1.222 2 6 6 2

CUNHA Fernando PT 47 57 0.824 0 6 5 3

CHRISTIANI Dave NL 60 40 1.500 4 9 6 1

ORLANDO Francesco IT 46 37 1.243 2 7 6 2

BASTUNALI Gungor TR 23 37 0.621 0 4 4 3

CRESPO Carlos ES 57 45 1.266 2 7 5 1

KEITH Alan DK 51 45 1.133 2 7 6 2

JEONG Sung Il KR 50 50 1.000 2 8 4 3

SASAKI Hiroshi JP 60 51 1.176 4 9 5 1

CHO Keon Hwi KR 52 42 1.238 2 6 5 2

PENNÖR David SE 34 51 0.666 0 4 3 3

MONTES Antonio ES 60 55 1.090 4 9 4 1

MAS José-Maria ES 47 55 0.854 2 5 5 2

MOHSSEN Hamed DE 31 56 0.553 0 3 2 3

CHO Jun Hyuk KR 60 56 1.071 4 6 5 1

GUNGOR Savas TR 59 39 1.512 2 12 6 2

MAURER Claus AT 36 49 0.734 0 5 5 3

CHOI Wan Young KR 60 36 1.666 4 9 7 1

ANDRADE Paulo PT 49 53 0.924 2 6 5 2

BROUSSES Eric FR 31 61 0.508 0 8 3 3

LEGAZPI Alfonso ES 60 62 0.967 4 5 4 1

SEO Sam Il KR 51 67 0.761 2 5 4 2

VAN GEYT Ronald NL 34 75 0.453 0 4 3 3

VAN BEERS Barry NL 60 35 1.714 4 8 8 1

DEVOGELAERE Mikaël FR 53 55 0.963 2 5 5 2

SANTOS OLIVEIRA Manuel PT 35 48 0.729 0 5 4 3

OH Sung Kyu KR 60 51 1.176 4 6 6 1

SORENSEN Jacop DK 55 41 1.341 2 9 6 2

BASTOS Jorge PT 11 46 0.239 0 2 1 3

DEGENER Gûlsen TR 60 82 0.731 4 8 4 1

MARECHAL Gwendal FR 46 55 0.836 2 6 4 2

ECKEL Sylvia NL 28 81 0.345 0 3 3 3

SEO Chang Hoon KR 60 48 1.250 3 7 5 1

MINAOGLU Manol TR 60 56 1.071 3 5 4 2

CELIK Murat TR 51 48 1.062 0 6 3 3
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PORTO WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
From 03 To 09 July 2017 -- Porto (PT)

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR
PP-Qual-1st Rank

0 VAN BEERS Barry NL 60 35 1.714 4 8 8 1

0 CHOI Wan Young KR 60 36 1.666 4 9 7 2

0 ANDERSEN Thomas DK 60 38 1.578 4 7 7 3

0 CHRISTIANI Dave NL 60 40 1.500 4 9 6 4

0 SANCHEZ Faraco Jaime ES 60 43 1.395 4 13 8 5

0 SASAKI Hiroshi JP 60 51 1.176 4 9 5 6

0 OH Sung Kyu KR 60 51 1.176 4 6 6 7

0 MONTES Antonio ES 60 55 1.090 4 9 4 8

0 CHO Jun Hyuk KR 60 56 1.071 4 6 5 9

0 SCHMIED Georg AT 60 58 1.034 4 10 6 10

0 HOFMAN Glenn NL 60 61 0.983 4 9 4 11

0 LEGAZPI Alfonso ES 60 62 0.967 4 5 4 12

GOMES Vasco PT 60 67 0.895 4 5 4 13

DEGENER Gûlsen TR 60 82 0.731 4 8 4 14

SEO Chang Hoon KR 60 48 1.250 3 7 5 15

CRESPO Carlos ES 57 45 1.266 2 7 5 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR

PP-Qual-2nd 

Rank

1 MINAOGLU Manol TR 60 56 1.071 3 5 4 1

2 GUNGOR Savas TR 59 39 1.512 2 12 6 2

3 SORENSEN Jacop DK 55 41 1.341 2 9 6 3

4 ORLANDO Francesco IT 46 37 1.243 2 7 6 4

5 CHO Keon Hwi KR 52 42 1.238 2 6 5 5

6 BAYATLI Ahmet TR 55 45 1.222 2 6 6 6

7 KEITH Alan DK 51 45 1.133 2 7 6 7

8 DEVOGELAERE Mikaël FR 53 55 0.963 2 5 5 8

9 ANDRADE Paulo PT 49 53 0.924 2 6 5 9

10 KIYOTA Atsushi JP 58 67 0.865 2 6 5 10

11 MAS José-Maria ES 47 55 0.854 2 5 5 11

12 MARECHAL Gwendal FR 46 55 0.836 2 6 4 12

13 PINARD Patrice FR 51 66 0.772 2 5 3 13

14 SEO Sam Il KR 51 67 0.761 2 5 4 14

15 TOMAS Fernando PT 56 88 0.636 2 7 4 15

16 MALACRITA Stefano IT 36 69 0.521 2 3 2 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR
PP-Qual-3rd Rank

17 JEONG Sung Il KR 50 50 1.000 2 8 4 1

18 CELIK Murat TR 51 48 1.062 0 6 3 2

19 CUNHA Fernando PT 47 57 0.824 0 6 5 3

20 MAURER Claus AT 36 49 0.734 0 5 5 4

21 SANTOS OLIVEIRA Manuel PT 35 48 0.729 0 5 4 5

22 PENNÖR David SE 34 51 0.666 0 4 3 6

23 SOARES Jose Miguel PT 33 50 0.660 0 6 5 7

24 BASTUNALI Gungor TR 23 37 0.621 0 4 4 8

25 ULUDAGLILAR Gokhan TR 38 65 0.584 0 5 4 9

26 THUER Herbert AT 43 75 0.573 0 5 4 10

27 MOHSSEN Hamed DE 31 56 0.553 0 3 2 11

28 GARONNAT Daniel FR 43 81 0.530 0 3 3 12

29 BROUSSES Eric FR 31 61 0.508 0 8 3 13

30 VAN GEYT Ronald NL 34 75 0.453 0 4 3 14

31 ECKEL Sylvia NL 28 81 0.345 0 3 3 15

32 BASTOS Jorge PT 11 46 0.239 0 2 1 16
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